
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:

EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:

Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

RoHS Status:

Product Main Type:
Product Name:
RoHS Date:

Declaration of Conformity - CE:
Environmental Information:
RoHS Information:

UNSPSC:

1SFA619821R1002
   

General Information
1SFA619821R1002
7320500358092
ENCLOSURE
Assembled station

Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Control Products »  Pilot Devices »  Operator and Pilot Lights Accessories

Ordering
7320500358092
1 piece
85369001

Dimensions
0.065 m
0.078 m
0.065 m
0.105 kg

Container Information
0.1 m
0.078 m
0.1 m
0.105 kg

Environmental
Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment

Additional Information
CEPY1
ENCLOSURE
0626 5

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
1SFA1-70
1SFC151009D0201
1SFC151012D0202

Classifications
39121500


	1SFA619821R1002

