1SFA619821R1002

General Information

Product ID:	1SFA619821R1002
EAN:	7320500358092
Catalog Description:	ENCLOSURE
Long Description:	Assembled station

Categories

Products » Low Voltage Products and Systems » Control Products » Pilot Devices » Operator and Pilot Lights Accessories

EAN:	7320500358092
Minimum Order Quantity:	1 piece
Customs Tariff Number:	85369001
Dimensions	
Product Net Width:	0.065 m
Product Net Height:	0.078 m
Product Net Depth:	0.065 m
Product Net Weight:	0.105 kg
Container Information	
Package Level 1 Width:	0.1 m
Package Level 1 Height:	0.078 m
Package Level 1 Length:	0.1 m
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:	0.105 kg
r donago Lever r Gross Mergin.	
Environmental	Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment
Environmental RoHS Status:	
Environmental RoHS Status: Additional Information	
Environmental RoHS Status: Additional Information Product Main Type:	Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment
Environmental RoHS Status: Additional Information Product Main Type: Product Name:	Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment CEPY1
Environmental RoHS Status: Additional Information Product Main Type: Product Name: RoHS Date:	Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment CEPY1 ENCLOSURE 0626 5
Environmental RoHS Status: Additional Information Product Main Type: Product Name: RoHS Date: Certificates and Declarations (Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment CEPY1 ENCLOSURE 0626 5
Environmental RoHS Status: Additional Information Product Main Type: Product Name: RoHS Date: Certificates and Declarations (Declaration of Conformity - CE:	Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment CEPY1 ENCLOSURE 0626 5 Document Number)
Environmental RoHS Status: Additional Information Product Main Type: Product Name: RoHS Date: Certificates and Declarations (Declaration of Conformity - CE: Environmental Information:	Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment CEPY1 ENCLOSURE 0626 5 Document Number) 1SFA1-70
Environmental RoHS Status: Additional Information Product Main Type: Product Name: RoHS Date: Certificates and Declarations (Declaration of Conformity - CE: Environmental Information: RoHS Information: Classifications	Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment CEPY1 ENCLOSURE 0626 5 Document Number) 1SFA1-70 1SFC151009D0201